Industrial Ethernet Media Converter 4.Designed for industrial applications. IP30 Communication Connector:
Hardware Installation Guide protection, rugged high-strength metal case NMC-210 serial have 1 10/100BaseT(X) Ethernet
P/N：NMC-210 Panel Layout: ports(RJ45) and 1 100BaseFX (SC/ST type
Introduction: connector) fiber ports.
NMC-210 serial is a speediness 10/100Base-TX 10/100BaseT(X)Ethernet port
Industrial Ethernet Media Converter, easy to The pinout of RJ45 port display as below, connect
connect server, repeater, switch, device to by UTP or STP. The connect distance is no more
device,Can satisfy customers require for long Top panel Power input than 100m. 100Mbps is used 100Ω of UTP 5 ,

Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6
PASS Warranty:3 years
Order Information
Type
Fiber
Type
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber Length
(Km)
NMC-210-S1 SM 1310 20
NMC-210-S2 SM 1310 40
NMC-210-S3 SM 1310 60
NMC-210-S4 SM 1550 DFB LD 100
NMC-210-S5 MM 1310/850 2